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First Baptist Church 
20 East Dickson 

Fayetteville, AR 72701 
479-442-2387  

www.fbcfayetteville.org 

 
    Office Phone: 479-442-2387 

Church Staff  
Pastor - Douglas Falknor ...….…….……………….313-6212 
Associate Pastor - Josh Mauldin ........... ……….313-6216 
Adults Minister -  Lance Brewer ...................... 313-6218 
Children’s Minister  - Lisa Wheat .................. 313-6220 
Student Minister - David Powell ...................... 313-6225 
Church Administrator -  Kevan Kutter .......... 313-6217 
Administrative Coord. - Maggie Brewer  ...... 313-6211 
Administrative Assistant - Kerry Cochran..... 313-6212 
Play Learn Director - Traci Burnett ................ 313-6222 
Preschool Coordinator - Linda Dilley ............ 313-6223 
Security - Carter Gobel ..................................... 313-6226 

P r a is e  R e c o r d  -  J u n e  2 5  

Morning Worship In Person ................... 410 
Morning Worship Online .......................... 21 
Sunday School ........................................... 380 
Received for week ............................ $28,240 
Budgeted for week ........................... $43,465 
Received month to date ............... $162,263 
Budgeted for month ....................... $173,861 
Received in 2023 .......................... $1,058,736 
Budgeted in 2023 ........................ $1,043,167 
Expenses in 2023 ............................ $944,188 

D e a c o n  o f  t he  We e k   
J ul y  2  -  J ul y  8  

 Kevin Hall 

ETC - July 2 

Babies - Evan & Morgan House 

Preschool - Charlie & Sarah Jaynes 
 

The 

Looking Ahead 

CEO Collection Sunday 

 9:00 am Sunday School   

10:30 am      Morning Worship 

 5:00 pm Freedom Picnic  

 

Independence Day 

Church Office Closed 

     

 9:30 am STASH Busters, LA 

 6:00 pm Youth Bible Study, YR  

 6:15 pm Sanctuary Choir Rehearsal 

 6:30 pm Young Adult Mid-Week Study 

 

 9:30 am Women’s Bible Study, N125 

 

 9:30 am VBS Prayer Walk 

10:00 am VBS Work Day 

 

 9:00 am Sunday School   

10:30 am      Morning Worship 

 4:00 pm Women’s Min Comm, N125 

 5:00 pm Stewardship Comm, CR  

Hospitalized 

Bill Rose - WRMC4302 

Phyllis Rye - WRMC2318 

http://fbcfayetteville.org/#/staff
mailto:dfalknor@fbcfayetteville.org
mailto:jmauldin@fbcfayetteville.org
http://fbcfayetteville.org/#/ministries/adults
mailto:lbrewer@fbcfayetteville.org
http://fbcfayetteville.org/#/ministries/children
mailto:lwheat@fbcfayetteville.org
http://www.fbcfayetteville.org/#/ministries/youth
mailto:dpowell@fbcfayetteville.org
mailto:kkutter@fbcfayetteville.org
mailto:mbrewer@fbcfayetteville.org
mailto:kcochran@fbcfayetteville.org
http://fbcfayetteville.org/#/ministries/playlearn
mailto:tburnett@fbcfayetteville.org
http://fbcfayetteville.org/#/ministries/preschool
mailto:ldilley@fbcfayetteville.org


Register your child here 

Church Work Day 

Saturday, July 22 

8am - 12pm 

Sign up here! 

https://fbcfayetteville.tpsdb.com/OnlineReg/1699
https://fbcfayetteville.tpsdb.com/OnlineReg/1705

